
 AVON SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Year 8 10/6/25 12:00 Changes from first set of results in Yellow
11/6/25 12.00 Further changes from first set of results in Orange
14/6/25 12.00 Further changes from first set of results in Green

Hur Girls
1 218 Sophie Newall 12.7 BR DS close CS
2 1 Cora Lambourne 13 BA
3 2 Olivia Powell 13 BA
4
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Hurdles Boys

1 335 Ed Stoate 13.8 NS DS
2 16 jacob Le Roux 15.7 BA

100m Girls
1 303 Serena Challis 13.2 NS
2 3 Ruby Taylor 13.6 BA
3 4 Matilda Muccilli 13.7 BA
4 302 Nell Blake 14.5 NS
5 491 Sofia Anderson 14.7 SG
6 217 Poppy Salvage 15.2 BR
7 492 Elana Cripps 15.5 SG

100m Boys
1 493 Joseph Sutherland 12.4 SG DS
2 17 K.Keegan 12.5 BA DS
3 329 Arthur Garner 12.9 NS
4 336 Casey williams 13.4 NS
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200m Girls
1 496 Lily Walenciejczyk 27.2 SG
2 4 Matilda Muccilli 28 BA DS
3 1 Cora Lambourne 28.6 BA
4 497 Emily Bowell 29.2 SG
5 221 Lucy Swift Smith 30.2 BR
6 304 Ella Chick 31.3 NS
7 220 Ashleigh Findlay 32.8 BR



200m Boys
1 493 Joseph Sunderland 25 SG Ds close CS
2 211 Harrison Maher 26.4 BR
3 19 G.McMillan 26.8 BA
4 330 Zach Handcock 29.2 NS
5 326 Max Carter 29.8 BS
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300m Girls
1 220 Ashley Findlay 46.3 BR DS
2 306 May Kent 47.2 NS
3 225 Sophie Barnes 49.7 BR
4 308 Phoeb Perser 50.1 NS

300m Boys
1 211 Harrison Maher 41.5 BR DS
2 212 Kei Sugiura 43.7 BR
3 20 M.Wright 44.8 BA
4 335 Ed Stoate 45.5 NS
5 21 M.Chernov 46.4 BA
6 337 Josh Richards 47.6 NS

800m Girls
1 6 Jasmine F 2.27.4 BA DS close CS
2 7 Lucy G 2.27.9 BA Dsclose CS
3 223 Iris Beazley Long 2.32.1 BR
4 222 Esther haimes 2.32.6 BR
5 306 May Kent 2.49.1 NS
6 503 Ona Conbeer 3.08.0 SG
7 308 Phoeb Perser 3.11.1 NS
8 504 Zoe Grimston Down 3.19.2 SG

800m Boys
1 212 Kei Suguira 2.23.0 BR
2 337 Josh Richards 2.23.5 NS
3 23 K. Romain 2/30.3 BA
4 213 Kit Keen 2.31.5 BA
5 505 Ewan Boulton 2.37.3 SG
6 506 Zander Sperring 3.02.9 SG

1500m Girls
1 219 Eliz.Hutchings 4.48.4 BR close NE
2 224 Beatrix Reveler 5.03.8 BR
3 307 Blythe Martineau 5.25.4 NS
4 9 Isla Quinn 5.26.2 BA
5 8 Eva Ruiz Douglas 5.38.3 BA
6 507 Alice Garside 5.53.8 SG
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1500m Boys

1 150 Toby Hirst 5.03.1 BA CS
2 327 Killy Faubel 5.05.7 NS
3 214 Elliott Colclough 5.06.1 BR
4 508 Charlie Wilburn 5.20.5 SG
5 509 Lewis Hackman 5.37.8 SG

4x 100m Relay Girls
1 Banes
2 NS
3 BR
4 SG

4x100m Relay Boys
1 Banes
2 BR
3 NS
4 SG



Discus Girls
1 2 Olivia Powell 24.7 BA
2 309 Issy Spencer 18.91
3 4 Rose Edwards 17 BA
4 300 Esme Davies 12.55 NS

Discus Boys
1 21 M.Chernov 23.11 BA
2 30 Immanuel Falk 14.5 BA

Shot
1 2 Olivia Powell 8.1 BA DS
2 226 Tilly Townsend 7.8 BR
3 305 Esme Davies 6.56 NS
4 307 Blythe Martineau 6.49 NS
5 496 Lily 6.02 SG
6 499 Alexia 5.19 SG

Shot Boys
1 19 George McMillan 8.47 BA
2 331 Elijah Hill 8.02 NS
3 333 David Melgalis 7.9 NS
4 23 K.Romain 7.04 BA

Javelin
1 226 TillyTownsend 23.21 BR DS
2 309 Izzy Spence 19.72 NS
3 149 Roxy Simonds 18.02 BA
4 14 Rose Edwards 17.31 BA
5 219 Eliz Hutchings 16.66 BR
6 491 Sofia Anderson 15.36 SG

Javelin Boys
1 216 Harry Baker 24.46 BA
2 16 Jacob Le Roux 23.89 BR
3

Triple Jump
1 89 Nathan Yau 10.15 BA DS
2 330 Zach Handcock 9.87 NS
3 329 Arthur Garner 9.63 NS



Long Jump Girls
1 11 Arya McDiarmid 4.85 BA
2 303 Serena Challis 4.74 NS
3 225 Sophie Barnes 4.25 BR
4 3 Ruby Taylor 3.9 BA
5 218 Sophie Newell 3.85 BR
6 492 Elana Cripps 3.64 SG

Long Jump Boys
1 335 Ed Stoate 4.84 NS
2 215 Dexter Williams 4.55 BR
3 26 Carter Harrison 4.22 BA
4 27 Percy Royal 4.15 BA
5 327 Killy Faubel 3.99 NS

High Jump Girls
1 13 Ella Delin 1.4 BA DS
2 491 Sofia Anderson 1.25 SG
3 12 Olivia E ? 1.15 BA
4 224 Bee Reveller 1.1 BR

High Jump Boys
1 18 Josiah Oyelumade 1.53 BA DS
2 332 Leo Jefferson 1.35 NS


